THE DATASHEET OF
NCV6323FELMTW18TBG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
To learn more about onsemi™, please visit our website at
ON Semiconductor
Is Now
onsemi and       and other names, marks, and brands are registered and/or common law trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or

31
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NCV6323FELMTW12TBG AA WDFN8 with Wettable Flanks
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV6323FELMTW18TBG AC WDFN8 with Wettable Flanks
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV6323FELMTW10TBG AD WDFN8 with Wettable Flanks
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV6323FELMTW33TBG AM WDFN8 with Wettable Flanks
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV6323FELMTW11TBG AL WDFN8 with Wettable Flanks
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
80 �s (*)
E
NCV6323F y z MTW xx(x) TBG
Compensation optimized for output
capacitor range
Fixed Output Voltage Options (*)
y T SS Z C OUT Range xx (x) VOUT